PI.

Rheinischer Schiitzenbund

Ergebnis: Einzel

Veranstalter: Gebiet Siid RSB

Disziplin
Liga

Name
Ceglowski, Eric
Mathes, Susanne
Zollitsch, Oliver
Hofer, Justin
Hofer, Rainer
Viertel, Mirko
Zdenek, Kvejci
Hassel, Marco
Latsch, Peter

10 Gratze, Michael
11 Trapp, Anton

12 Moskopp, Karl-Heinz
13 Kolsch, Stephan

O 0 NO U B WN -

: 25m Pistole
: Landesliga-Nord 2024

Verein

SSG Andernach

SSG Andernach

KK SV Daaden

KK SV Daaden

KK SV Daaden

Wissener SV

SSG Andernach
Wissener SV

SV St. Joseph Brachbach
Wissener SV

KK SV Daaden

SSG Andernach

SV St. Joseph Brachbach

14 GraB, Christopher Robil KK SV Daaden

15 Neuser, Stefan

16 Pink, Ulrich

17 Gabriel, Luca
Muhl, Thomas

19 Adolph, Denis

SV St. Joseph Brachbach
Wissener SV
SV St. Joseph Brachbach
SV St. Joseph Brachbach
Wissener SV

S/E
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1. WK
566
568
559
539
530
529
526
516
527
522
520
526
515
494
480
468
498
485
427

2. WK
559
553
556
546
534
550
533
536
539
520
540
519
520
500
478

488

3. WK
569
560
559
542
541
524
543
542
524
541
514
528
529
505
486
527

501
428

Ges.-R.
1.694
1.681
1.674
1.627
1.605
1.603
1.602
1.594
1.590
1.583
1.574
1.573
1.564
1.499
1.444

995
986
986
855

14.08.2024

Anz.-WK

w
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Ges.-@
564,67
560,33
558,00
542,33
535,00
534,33
534,00
531,33
530,00
527,67
524,67
524,33
521,33
499,67
481,33
497,50
493,00
493,00
427,50



